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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management ~ Receipt ~

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY ~6'C'.

ONE N CENTRAL AVE ...."mi.........
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 :Plix:9~Il'lf 4584668 ~

Phone: 602-417-9200 4

Transaction #: 4706309
Date of Transaction: 10/16/2019
E~----------------------CUSTOMER:
E-1 DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER

942 CALLE AMANECER STE B NTERE

OCT dul j
BY'-<

1 # 11QTY' 1 DESCRIPTION 1IREMARKSII lITOTALI1 ~~ PRICE ~ ~
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
|NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / | LE1 1 111.0011

1 11 IINEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE I - n/a - 20.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
|NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / | gu1 2 Ill.00111 11 IINEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE I - n/a - 40.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
|NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /1 3 111.0011

1 11 IINEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE 11 TE
|~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~TOTAL:$225.881

PAYMENTIEfFORMATION
ri--11-AMOUNT:223366§¥MARKED:Ili/r--1

-TYPE:liCHECK ir-liECEIVED:16716/201-9
-CHEEKNO:11671

-NAME:DEPARTMENTOFLAND-TRANSFER-------------~

SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

F~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~REMARKS------------------1Inlip
This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 10/16/2019
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,%0~~ DEPARJ-ZENT OF LAND TRANS_a INFOIUMATIONu, ~+Ski ./ \U
PROTEC-1-ING A A \ ERj  Cj\'S 141~9(I)u liC ti S

~*~*b d~ 0; TEL 949·361.6618 WWW.LANDTRANSFER.US.COM

M .... ·•...4~'. - ' :. E FAX 949·366.9945 942 CALLE AMANECER SUITE B
SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673

CO7 ~ rOctober 8, 2019
(-2.)
r-rl cl >

r < 33..-4 f17Bureau of Land Management ?< 1 32Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue 3> -

73 i / F-7

Suite 800 r>.1 -- 0CD r<t ~ 1Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 ---·r •• -7 1

M /1
RE: New Location Notice/Unpatented Lode Mining Claim, Morgan Mine

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a check payable to Department of the Interior/BLM for
payment in the amount of $225.00 for ONE new location notice for unpatented
mining claim.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on
me.

Warmest Regards,

Steven L. Cyros, President
Tel; 949-212-5335
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MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT - Assessment Year 2020
1-Data Entered : 10 Iiq hot Rul.,~ MTP Checked By: 10 ( 2,4( ff~41 -

GEO Checked By: _.(Glaill-l-6*48

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER : AMC 45994 0 thru AMC i
NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:

-LODE Processing Fee @ $20 = $ AO
PLACER Location Fee @ $40 - _1_-- - 734-

ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $165 = _1____..tf~~~

MILL_SITE Add'I Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = $

TUNNELSITE SUBTOTAL 5

TOTAL ACREAGE : Per Claim _Other Fees $
(Placer Only)

_Other Fees __$-

NUMBER OF LOCATORS: TOTAL -$  -- £5;7£:507~

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA : Over-the-Counter [ 1 Mailp<~ TIMELY FILED: Yes ~<1~_No[ 1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION : T lotd R 1 lt)  SEC-
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
- -.I-

BLM [ ] FOREST SERVICE [ ] SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ ] No [ ]
WILDERNESS AREA [ ]

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [ ] SX [ ] PX [ ] OTHER[ ] -~.A

SRHA [ ] Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land? Yes [ ] No [ ] 0

C.-1RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:
Open to Entry On N/A [ ] r..)

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITH DRAWN LAN DS [ ] 0-

OTHER[ ]

[ ] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

******************** FINALADJUDICATION ********************
DATE INITIALS



RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department of Land
Transfer Information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA 92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the MORGAN MINE lode mining claim has been located
by Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose current
mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673.

The general course of this claim is North and South. This claim is 1,500 feet in length and
600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice
is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a Northerly direction to the North end line and
approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line.

This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally,
there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4"
x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground >
embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim. -:-7

CD
This claim is situated within the SW Quarter of Section 5, Township 6N, Range 1W, Gila- -,-
Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County Arizona. The locality of this claim with reference to c.n
some natural object or permanent monument and additional information (if any) concerning ---3

its locality are as follows: SW corner of this claim is 663 feet north and 622 feet east of the
SW corner Sec 5, Township 6N, Range 1W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County 0-
Arizona, thence heads due north for 1,500 feet to the NW corner of this claim, thence heads
due east for 600 feet to the NE corner of this claim, thence due south 1,500 feet to the SE
corner of this claim, thence due west for 600 feet to the place of beginning, the SW corner.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 18th day of September, 2019

Locator of this mining claim is:

DEPARirMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.
1 5 40

co 1,
53 : 4 1

61 &7
Steven L. Cyros, President 4 1 -irm--
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, ING.

fil 0
52 r<, f)

I . ·· -4

00 7



MINING CLAIM MAP
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Scale: 1" = 2000 feet ~ 1>
1. The above map depicts the _89120>C,•>-' rA c Ne _ mining claim, which is located in Section (s) =

0, Township 6 k.3 , Range 1 <Al , 4, 4*4 - S-,r-lic v[:PL- Meridian, ..:·
1&13&,6.*f 4 - County, A-z* Total claim acreageis _1___20 - & 6 A C.RES on

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: _113©11139© 0 OLAJ__pOST-5 r...7

- CIr
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument
are as depicted on the map.

4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,
provide a legal description of the claim -*.*2___cop-N#& p F ©'% l.3 C l...Aim_-1-3-90-6-3
466---r-uns:!EL_..hia-21212-FefE:E---322§.I.__SR£17YtfEE:i_60-Ek:E2--Efl
S €C. 5-, f. 6, h.-3 £ B-· 1 t,-1. Form MCF1000

Revised Oct 2018
This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



Date and Time Run:
10/24/2019 2:10:40 PM Page 1 of 1

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Case Recordation
Geographic Report with Land

DispositIonisequaltoAOTHORIZED,CANCELLED-,EXPIRED,-PENDING,REJECTED,-RELINQUISHED,
WITHDRAWN

and Meridian Township Range Section is equal to 14 0060N 001 OW 005
and Admin State is equal to AZ £

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Date and Time Run:
10/24/2019 2.10.06 PM

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Case Recordation

Geographic Report with Land

Admin State: AZ
Geo State : Al

~ Serial Numb4;-1- Total Case ~~~setype ~Case DispMwi 84 <4 -bi-TS,Tyi-T~SGF--S*1-*666.#0,-TAZI Per·Id --
Acres: i 

OolowAZA 031840 1 .OOO129320DEXPERED 14 006ON 005 V=F PORTION OF ,

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
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